
MIDLAND COUNTIES 3RD OPEN DAY 2 RESULTS

F13 10:30 F13 All Males Discus 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

Snr Men 1 385 Joshua BAIN Loughborough Students AC 43.46

2 405 Jonathan JONES Not Listed 39.62

3 272 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers 36.28

4 388 Tom PEARSON Charnwood AC 34.44

5 390 Tyrone WILLIAMS Birchfield Harriers 28.82

U17 Men 1 391 Lee WRIGHT Halesowen A & CC 34.41

2 407 John TURNER Cannock & Stafford AC 31.14

3 276 Nathan LANGLEY Worksop H 29.73

U15 Boys 1 395 Ben WADE Cheltenham Harriers 32.98

2 392 Sam Thomas CHANCE Halesowen A & CC 26.27

3 394 Edward SHEFFIELD Burton Athletics AC 24.66

4 393 Regan LANGLEY Worksop H 14.15

F14 10:30 F14 All Females Shot 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U15 Girls 1 403 Kirsty FINLAY Leicester Coritanian AC 11.05

2 404 Sophie HUNT Leamington C & AC 10.52

3 315 Beth LLOYD Birchfield Harriers 9.05

4 125 Isabella KILBRIDE Cheltenham Harriers 6.49

5 129 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 6.08

6 128 Victoria MERREY Rugby & Northampton AC 4.84

U17 Women 1 400 Melissa BIRD Cheltenham Harriers 10.87

2 401 Nichole BIRMINGHAM Birchfield Harriers 9.93

3 402 Candy LOCKETT Birchfield Harriers 8.91

4 323 Rebecca OLIVER City of Sheffield AC 8.82

5 399 Cara BENNETT Hereford & County AC 6.99

Snr Women 1 397 Elise BUE Worcester AC 9.77

2 396 Ruth BIRD Cheltenham Harriers 8.25

3 398 Laura RADBURN Birchfield Harriers 7.99

F15 13:30 F15 All Males Shot 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U15 Boys 1 392 Sam Thomas CHANCE Halesowen A & CC 10.49

2 394 Edward SHEFFIELD Burton Athletics AC 9.79

3 395 Ben WADE Cheltenham Harriers 9.53

4 393 Regan LANGLEY Worksop H 6.76

U17 Men 1 391 Lee WRIGHT Halesowen A & CC 11.70

2 276 Nathan LANGLEY Worksop H 11.47

Snr Men 1 386 Jonathan BRIGGS Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club11.00

1 385 Joshua BAIN Loughborough Students AC 9.68

1 390 Tyrone WILLIAMS Birchfield Harriers 8.90

1 387 Daniel EVANS Unattached 4.85



F16 13:30 F16 All Females Discus 

BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

Snr Women 1 397 Elise BUE Worcester AC 37.40

2 408 Kimberley CARTER Telford AC 33.99

3 398 Laura RADBURN Birchfield Harriers 25.21

4 396 Ruth BIRD Cheltenham Harriers 23.05

U17 Women 1 400 Melissa BIRD Cheltenham Harriers 34.22

2 402 Candy LOCKETT Birchfield Harriers 24.76

3 399 Cara BENNETT Hereford & County AC 21.27

U15 Girls 1 411 Louise WHITEHOUSE Birchfield Harriers 23.08

2 404 Sophie HUNT Leamington C & AC 21.24

3 128 Victoria MERREY Rugby & Northampton AC 12.29

T1 10:00 T1 U13 Girls 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 187 Nicole LANNIE Doncaster AC 9.81

2 194 Hannah SAHOTA Halesowen A & CC 10.43

3 186 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers 10.70

4 184 Sydney DAVIES Not Listed 10.72

5 183 Daisy - Mai CLEMENTS Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club11.13

6 189 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 11.21

T2 10:00 T2 U13 Boys 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 430 Luke GOSLING Rugby & Northampton AC 11.32

2 285 Vinay NAYAK Bromsgrove School 11.86

3 267 Riordan MAYE Coventry Godiva H 12.08

T3 10:10 T3 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 313 Donatella DA SILVA Birchfield Harriers 9.77

2 103 Monica ARESU Kidderminster & Stourport AC 10.30

3 107 Deanna CLARKE Worcester AC 10.32

4 312 Tazmin CHAPE Stratford-upon-Avon AC 10.34

5 108 Olivia CORCORAN Cannock & Stafford AC 10.38

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 316 Sophie PARKER North Somerset AC 9.51

2 129 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 9.64

3 122 Tia JACKSON Bristol & West AC 9.69

4 314 Charlotte ELLIS Harborough AC 9.89

5 315 Beth LLOYD Birchfield Harriers 9.95

6 110 Abbie DRAPER Rugby & Northampton AC 10.04



3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 317 Amy PYE Cannock & Stafford AC 9.17

2 319 Rebecca SHEFFIELD Burton Athletics AC 9.46

3 151 Abi WILLIAMS Cheltenham Harriers 9.73

4 152 Nicole WILLIAMS Coventry Godiva H 9.75

5 154 Tabitha WOOLHOUSE Charnwood AC 10.72

6 144 Natalie SODZI Cheltenham Harriers 11.17

T4 10:25 T4 U17 Women 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 202 Anya BATES Solihull & Small Heath AC 8.98

2 304 Shamilla CHANNER Birchfield Harriers 9.16

3 325 Hannah TILLEY Cheltenham Harriers 9.44

4 308 Sophie DOMINGO Harborough AC 9.46

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 327 Brittany WOOD Rugby & Northampton AC 9.31

2 307 Emily DARROCH Wirral AC 9.63

3 323 Rebecca OLIVER City of Sheffield AC 9.81

4 305 Milan CLUES Rugby & Northampton AC 9.86

5 230 Ruby PHELPS Cheltenham Harriers 9.96

6 320 Olivia JONES Kidderminster & Stourport AC 10.16

T5 10:35 T5 U15 Boys 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 84 Oliver LAMBERT Rugby & Northampton AC 8.74

2 301 Oliver CRESSWELL Stratford-upon-Avon AC 8.74

3 303 Jack SUMNERS Stratford-upon-Avon AC 8.76

4 82 Ben HIGGINS Charnwood AC 9.24

5 90 Owen SHERRIFF Tamworth AC 9.32

6 95 Jake WATSON Telford AC 9.54

7 302 Jordan RICKETTS Birchfield Harriers 9.80

T6 10:40 T6 U20 Women 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 286 Molly BARNETT Rugby & Northampton AC 8.95

2 240 Tayla BENSON West Norfolk AC 9.46

3 287 Felicity BEE Birchfield Harriers 9.61

4 288 Anna OLOYEDE Oswestry Olympians 9.79

5 250 Caprice MILORO Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 11.01

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 289 Georgia PARRIS Nuneaton Harriers 9.45



2 253 Hollie STOW City of York AC 9.85

3 293 Cara TRIVETT Birchfield Harriers 10.20

4 292 Hannah SHEPHERD Rugby & Northampton AC 10.22

T8 10:50 T8 U17 Men 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 278 Tré THOMAS Charnwood AC 8.65

2 164 George DAVE Amber Valley AC 9.37

3 277 Chris MORGAN Rugby & Northampton AC 9.40

4 276 Nathan LANGLEY Worksop H 9.72

5 275 Paul EDWARDS Cannock & Stafford AC 9.80

T9 10:50 T9 U20 Men 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 54 Rory DWYER Stratford-upon-Avon AC 8.19

2 283 William RITCHIE-MOULIN Birchfield Harriers 8.24

3 281 Reuben ESIEN Solihull & Small Heath AC 8.65

4 284 Theo WALKLEY-BARTLETT Rugby & Northampton AC 9.03

T10 10:50 T10 Senior Men 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 274 Luke TOWNSEND Rugby & Northampton AC 8.52

2 271 Andrew CREAMER Ireland 8.57

3 273 Jordan MITCHELL Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 9.19

4 14 Prince AYEH Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club9.47

T11 11:15 T11 U13 Girls 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 182 Ellie BROWN Notts AC 8.53

2 195 Helena SHANNON Cheltenham Harriers 8.54

3 194 Hannah SAHOTA Halesowen A & CC 8.62

4 187 Nicole LANNIE Doncaster AC 8.63

5 196 Mollie SWANN Charnwood AC 8.64

6 192 Maia REYNOLDS Rugby & Northampton AC 9.20

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 188 Cashyila MCDONONALD Birchfield Harriers 8.60

2 184 Sydney DAVIES Not Listed 9.03

3 186 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers 9.05

4 181 Chloe BEVAN Rugby & Northampton AC 9.54

5 189 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 9.84

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 193 Annie SAGHRI Rugby & Northampton AC 9.14



2 199 Katy WRIGHT Halesowen A & CC 9.30

3 197 Ella WATFORD Rugby & Northampton AC 9.34

4 191 Mica QUINN Rugby & Northampton AC 9.35

5 198 Millie WATFORD Rugby & Northampton AC 9.67

6 190 Fleur PARRIS Bromsgrove School 10.61

T12 11:25 T12 U13 Boys 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 264 Will DEAN Rugby & Northampton AC 8.75

2 270 Tobie WATSON Telford AC 8.98

3 268 Aleksandar TAYLOR Retford AC 9.38

4 430 Luke GOSLING Rugby & Northampton AC 9.54

5 263 Tom ALLEE Rugby & Northampton AC 9.62

6 267 Riordan MAYE Coventry Godiva H 9.64

T13 11:30 T13 U15 Girls 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 132 Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON Birchfield Harriers 7.88

2 109 Katie DANIEL Nuneaton Harriers 8.04

3 131 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 8.17

4 122 Tia JACKSON Bristol & West AC 8.27

5 126 Lily-May LAWRENCE Notts AC 8.29

6 147 Amy TIVEY Notts AC 8.30

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 133 Charlie PETERS Cannock & Stafford AC 8.29

2 101 Laurone AGER Rugby & Northampton AC 8.39

3 135 Emily RILEY Doncaster AC 8.51

4 111 Lucy ELCOCK Bridgnorth AC 8.51

5 130 Oluwaseajomi OKUNRIBIDO Birchfield Harriers 8.54

6 123 Emily KAVANAGH Worcester AC 8.59

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 106 Isabel BREEDEN Cardiff AAC 8.41

2 117 Millie HAW Notts AC 8.42

3 113 Kaya GORDON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 8.49

4 148 Elizabeth TRUSLOVE Rugby & Northampton AC 8.52

5 143 Ashleigh SMITH Birchfield Harriers 8.63

6 145 Liberte TAYLOR Notts AC 8.68

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 151 Abi WILLIAMS Cheltenham Harriers 8.34

2 112 Ellie ENGLAND Halesowen A & CC 8.50

3 104 Adele BLENKINSOP Rugby & Northampton AC 8.76

4= 142 Atiyah SKEETE Birchfield Harriers 8.85

4= 114 Iola GRANT Rugby & Northampton AC 8.85



6 127 Holly LEGISTER Halesowen A & CC 8.85

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 103 Monica ARESU Kidderminster & Stourport AC 8.62

2 110 Abbie DRAPER Rugby & Northampton AC 8.74

3 107 Deanna CLARKE Worcester AC 8.92

4 153 Amy WINCHESTER Stroud AC 8.95

5 134 Eden REDDY Birchfield Harriers 8.97

6 141 Sade SIMMS Birchfield Harriers 8.99

6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 116 Ellie HARRISON Worcester AC 8.79

2 152 Nicole WILLIAMS Coventry Godiva H 8.82

3 105 Lydia BONSHOR Charnwood AC 9.05

4 108 Olivia CORCORAN Cannock & Stafford AC 9.10

5 115 Eva GUNN Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club9.31

6 128 Victoria MERREY Rugby & Northampton AC 9.44

7 RACE 7 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 125 Isabella KILBRIDE Cheltenham Harriers 8.55

2 136 Louise ROBINSON Birchfield Harriers 8.60

3 118 Abigail HAZEL Birchfield Harriers 8.63

4 119 Sophie HEFFTER Cheltenham Harriers 8.68

5 137 Caitlin RODWAY Birchfield Harriers 8.87

6 120 Maisie HUCKER Halesowen A & CC 8.93

7 124 Lauren KEYSE Stroud AC 9.16

8 RACE 8 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 102 Rhania AKII-BUA Rugby & Northampton AC 8.52

2 149 Chloe VINESTOCK Nuneaton Harriers 8.55

3 146 Tasha TAYLOR Leamington C & AC 8.72

4 139 Emily SHARMAN Stroud AC 8.83

5 140 Lowri SHEPHERD Cheltenham Harriers 9.05

6 144 Natalie SODZI Cheltenham Harriers 9.05

T14 11:55 T14 U15 Boys 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 91 Cameron SPRAGUE Team Bath AC 7.2

2 89 Niall PRICE Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.4

3= 88 Joshua PEARSON Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 7.5

3= 79 Bruce DA SILVEIRA Bristol & West AC 7.5

5 81 Connor James HEPPLE Tamworth AC 7.7

6 85 Isaac MANNING Birchfield Harriers 7.8

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 80 Zachary ELLIOTT Birchfield Harriers 7.91

2 78 Calum CASEY Daventry AC 8.14



3 94 Josh WAREHAM Team Bath AC 8.20

4 98 Callum WHYMAN Team Bath AC 8.24

5 96 Bradley WHITEHEAD Rugby & Northampton AC 8.29

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 90 Owen SHERRIFF Tamworth AC 7.97

2 87 Olivier MAY Birchfield Harriers 8.09

3 97 Samuel WHITTAKER Rugby & Northampton AC 8.61

4 77 Isaac BURT Birchfield Harriers 8.66

5 92 Nathan TIMMINGTON Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club8.75

6 86 Joel MATTACKS Team Bath AC 9.30

T15 12:05 T15 U17 Women 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 229 Josie OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 7.74

2 232 Kia STEWART-MORRISON Birchfield Harriers 7.75

3 215 Molly JENKS Halesowen A & CC 8.04

4 202 Anya BATES Solihull & Small Heath AC 8.13

5 228 Kayleigh MURRAY Birchfield Harriers 8.22

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 233 Alisha STROUD Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club8.06

2 234 Megan TURTON Hereford & County AC 8.17

3 219 Sarah LONG Team Bath AC 8.23

4 223 Suffiah MCANUFF Birchfield Harriers 8.26

5 230 Ruby PHELPS Cheltenham Harriers 8.31

6 216 Charlotte JONES Derby AC 8.36

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 222 Ella MAXWELL Sedgefield Harriers 8.30

2 236 Emma WHITE Nuneaton Harriers 8.33

3 217 Jazzmin KIFFIN Charnwood AC 8.36

4 205 Turaya BRYAN-TRACEY Birchfield Harriers 8.43

5 235 Maddison WARRILLOW City of Stoke AC 8.65

6 225 Melissa MORRIS Birchfield Harriers 8.76

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 212 Ella FALK Bristol & West AC 8.04

2 224 Rimini MILORO Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 8.36

3 237 Kasarn WILLIAMS Birchfield Harriers 8.37

4 208 Tia DEVLIA Birchfield Harriers 8.46

5 207 Shanae DAY Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club8.80

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 201 Courteney ATTWOOD Halesowen A & CC 8.46

2 231 Claire RICHARDS Telford AC 8.81

3 218 Rhea LESTER-JAMES Halesowen A & CC 8.92



4 227 Rita MPONZO Birchfield Harriers 8.98

5 226 Mollie MORRIS City of Stoke AC 9.50

T16 12:25 T16 U17 Men 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 173 Kebba SAIDYKHAN Cardiff AAC 7.15

2 160 Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN Birchfield Harriers 7.19

3 156 Romario ANTONIO Birchfield Harriers 7.20

4 167 Ellis GREATREX Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.35

5 177 Declan WALTERS North Somerset AC 7.36

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 178 Martin WILLIAMS Solihull & Small Heath AC 7.35

2 165 Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE Birchfield Harriers 7.43

3 179 Tyrell WILLIAMSON-GREENE Birchfield Harriers 7.43

4 170 Billy LOWNDES Halesowen A & CC 7.47

5 162 Evan CORBETT Halesowen A & CC 7.48

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 171 Claudio OLIVEIRA Worcester AC 7.56

2 159 Ethan BROUGH Royal Sutton Coldfield 7.73

3 169 William KOPITA City of Norwich AC 7.96

4 158 Lloyd BLANKS Rugby & Northampton AC 8.00

5 176 Benjamin THOMPSON Hereford & County AC 8.02

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 163 Krystof DANEK Telford AC 7.23

2 175 Ryan SHIPPY Halesowen A & CC 7.57

3 172 Tvane RAPIER Birchfield Harriers 7.84

4 164 George DAVE Amber Valley AC 8.25

5 174 Robert SHARMAN Stroud AC 8.40

T17 12:40 T17 U20 Women 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 245 Catherine HARDY Gloucester AC 7.84

2 238 Simone AGER Rugby & Northampton AC 8.08

3 240 Tayla BENSON West Norfolk AC 8.21

4 253 Hollie STOW City of York AC 8.44

5 250 Caprice MILORO Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 8.53

6 246 Lucy HARRISON Birchfield Harriers 8.98

T18 12:50 T18 U20 Men 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 49 Jordan BROOME Coventry Godiva H 6.98

2 66 Mustafa MAHAMUUD Birchfield Harriers 7.14



3 61 Steven LAMBOURNE Doncaster AC 7.32

4 56 Cadeem GORDON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.35

5 58 Josiah HYACINTH Coventry Godiva H 7.37

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 54 Rory DWYER Stratford-upon-Avon AC 7.18

2 55 Harry EVERITT Tamworth AC 7.33

3 65 De'Quan LODGE Birchfield Harriers 7.36

4 63 Joel LEON BENITEZ Notts AC 7.39

5 50 Tashan BROWN Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.51

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 64 Kieran LEWIS Doncaster AC 7.45

2 69 Kenneth MUHUMUZA Team Bath AC 7.51

3 52 Ben CLARKE Cheltenham Harriers 7.53

4 75 Mohammed SUFIAN Coventry Godiva H 7.75

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 59 Anthony ITOTA Coventry Godiva H 7.33

2 47 Oliver BIDDLE Worcester AC 7.48

3 62 Jordan LEFEVRE Cannock & Stafford AC 7.54

4 46 Brad BATEMAN Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.62

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 17 Kai WILLIAMS Coventry Godiva H 7.21

2 73 Dante RICHARDS Birchfield Harriers 7.29

3 68 Dan MINAMORE Birchfield Harriers 7.59

4 70 O'Briel NYAMBAYO Nuneaton Harriers 7.72

5 72 Andrew PEARSON Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 7.95

T19 13:10 T19 Senior Women 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 262 Hannah WILLIAMS Bristol & West AC 7.74

2 256 Samantha GRIFFITHS Cheltenham Harriers 7.80

3 279 Rebecca COURTENAY Bristol & West AC 8.35

4 258 Emily MOORE City of Stoke AC 8.41

5 257 Anjula JARJU Birchfield Harriers 8.67

6 255 Lucy DAVIES Coventry Godiva H 8.95

7 260 Deborah RICCI Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 9.19

T20 13:20 T20 Senior Men 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 13 Kyle DE ESCOFET Birchfield Harriers 6.87

2 11 Andrew COUSINS Birchfield Harriers 6.97

3 36 Eldridge PHIRI Tamworth AC 7.03

4 40 Adel SESAY Rugby & Northampton AC 7.06



2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 26 Michael LOUISE Windsor Slough Eton & H 7.03

2 23 Kavan JAMES Birchfield Harriers 7.15

3 2 Fabian BATCHELOR Birchfield Harriers 7.16

4 37 Elliott PRENDERGAST Bristol & West AC 7.18

5 1 Shad-Marc AARON Birchfield Harriers 7.28

6 16 Santino DUMMETT Telford AC 7.29

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 44 Pierre WALKER Belgrave Harriers 7.31

2 28 David MOULD Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 7.43

3 33 Charlie PATRICK Poole AC 7.47

4 4 Michael BLOOR Shrewsbury AC 7.47

5 6 Anthony BROWNE Doncaster AC 7.49

6 30 Paul NEWARK Tipton H 7.52

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 43 David UNDERWOOD Cannock & Stafford AC 7.56

2 25 Kieran LEE City of Stoke AC 7.64

3 45 Jack WISKIN Team Bath AC 7.73

4 41 John STATHAM Charnwood AC 7.95

5 32 Liam O'DELL Luton AC 8.01

6 27 Mark MCALEENAN Leamington C & AC 8.07

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 8 Jonathan BROWNE Kent AC 7.01

2 3 Alex BELL Solihull & Small Heath AC 7.54

3 5 Jamal BOATSWAIN Birchfield Harriers 7.62

4 35 Robert PEARSALL Tipton H 8.25

5 29 Peter MOULD Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 8.43

6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 34 Adam PEACHEY Cheltenham Harriers 7.33

2 20 Joel GRENFELL Loughborough Students AC 7.56

3 10 James COLCLOUGH Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club7.65

4 24 Akinola KEHN-ALAFUN Severn AC 8.13

5 38 Kirtley ROBBINS Tipton H 8.69

T21 14:15 T21 U13 Girls 70m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 187 Nicole LANNIE Doncaster AC 11.55

2 186 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers 12.62

3 194 Hannah SAHOTA Halesowen A & CC 12.81

4 189 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 13.81

T22 14:15 T22 U13 Boys 75m Hurdles Races



1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 270 Tobie WATSON Telford AC 12.75

2 430 Luke GOSLING Rugby & Northampton AC 15.77

T23 14:25 T23 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 317 Amy PYE Cannock & Stafford AC 11.35

2 319 Rebecca SHEFFIELD Burton Athletics AC 11.93

3 316 Sophie PARKER North Somerset AC 12.08

4 129 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 12.41

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 102 Rhania AKII-BUA Rugby & Northampton AC 12.20

2 313 Donatella DA SILVA Birchfield Harriers 12.28

3 152 Nicole WILLIAMS Coventry Godiva H 12.30

4 314 Charlotte ELLIS Harborough AC 12.61

5 315 Beth LLOYD Birchfield Harriers 12.84

6 110 Abbie DRAPER Rugby & Northampton AC 13.11

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 106 Isabel BREEDEN Cardiff AAC 11.84

2 103 Monica ARESU Kidderminster & Stourport AC 13.12

3 107 Deanna CLARKE Worcester AC 13.23

4 154 Tabitha WOOLHOUSE Charnwood AC 13.23

5 312 Tazmin CHAPE Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.60

T24 14:40 T24 U17 Women 80m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 304 Shamilla CHANNER Birchfield Harriers 12.19

2 327 Brittany WOOD Rugby & Northampton AC 12.28

3 202 Anya BATES Solihull & Small Heath AC 12.43

4 308 Sophie DOMINGO Harborough AC 12.46

5 325 Hannah TILLEY Cheltenham Harriers 12.49

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 310 Amber GRIFFITHS Leicester Coritanian AC 12.54

2 307 Emily DARROCH Wirral AC 13.02

3 230 Ruby PHELPS Cheltenham Harriers 13.38

4 305 Milan CLUES Rugby & Northampton AC 13.73

5 326 Jessica WATSON Telford AC 13.83

T25 14:50 T25 U15 Boys 80m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 303 Jack SUMNERS Stratford-upon-Avon AC 11.48



2 301 Oliver CRESSWELL Stratford-upon-Avon AC 11.59

3 82 Ben HIGGINS Charnwood AC 12.24

4 90 Owen SHERRIFF Tamworth AC 12.46

5 302 Jordan RICKETTS Birchfield Harriers 12.65

6 95 Jake WATSON Telford AC 13.31

T26 14:55 T26 U20 Women 100m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 243 Ella DE LUCIS Peterborough AC 14.95

2 240 Tayla BENSON West Norfolk AC 15.34

3 289 Georgia PARRIS Nuneaton Harriers 15.53

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 288 Anna OLOYEDE Oswestry Olympians 16.47

2 287 Felicity BEE Birchfield Harriers 16.72

3 293 Cara TRIVETT Birchfield Harriers 18.54

4 250 Caprice MILORO Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 18.80

5 499 Jessica Robins Stroud AC 18.82

T28 15:05 T28 U17 Men 100m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 278 Tré THOMAS Charnwood AC 13.94

2 277 Chris MORGAN Rugby & Northampton AC 14.97

3 276 Nathan LANGLEY Worksop H 15.86

4 275 Paul EDWARDS Cannock & Stafford AC 16.97

T29 15:05 T29 U20 Men 110m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 54 Rory DWYER Stratford-upon-Avon AC 14.50

2 283 William RITCHIE-MOULIN Birchfield Harriers 14.65

3 284 Theo WALKLEY-BARTLETT Rugby & Northampton AC 16.20

T30 15:05 T30 Senior Men 110m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 431 Jake PORTER Birchfield Harriers 14.43

2 272 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers 15.36

3 271 Andrew CREAMER Ireland 15.61

4 274 Luke TOWNSEND Rugby & Northampton AC 15.62

5 14 Prince AYEH Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club16.75

6 273 Jordan MITCHELL Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 16.95

T31 15:30 T31 U13 Girls 100m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF



1 196 Mollie SWANN Charnwood AC 13.55

2 188 Cashyila MCDONONALD Birchfield Harriers 13.59

3 182 Ellie BROWN Notts AC 13.61

4 195 Helena SHANNON Cheltenham Harriers 13.68

5 194 Hannah SAHOTA Halesowen A & CC 13.74

6 187 Nicole LANNIE Doncaster AC 13.96

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 192 Maia REYNOLDS Rugby & Northampton AC 14.46

2 193 Annie SAGHRI Rugby & Northampton AC 14.77

3 186 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers 14.99

4 197 Ella WATFORD Rugby & Northampton AC 15.01

5 199 Katy WRIGHT Halesowen A & CC 15.11

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 190 Fleur PARRIS Bromsgrove School 14.70

2 191 Mica QUINN Rugby & Northampton AC 15.38

3 198 Millie WATFORD Rugby & Northampton AC 15.51

4 181 Chloe BEVAN Rugby & Northampton AC 15.58

5 189 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 16.27

T32 15:40 T32 U13 Boys 100m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 264 Will DEAN Rugby & Northampton AC 14.03

2 270 Tobie WATSON Telford AC 14.70

3 268 Aleksandar TAYLOR Retford AC 15.51

T33 15:45 T33 U15 Girls 100m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 132 Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON Birchfield Harriers 12.53

2 109 Katie DANIEL Nuneaton Harriers 12.82

3 131 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 12.96

4 147 Amy TIVEY Notts AC 13.18

5 126 Lily-May LAWRENCE Notts AC 13.24

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 135 Emily RILEY Doncaster AC 13.27

2 133 Charlie PETERS Cannock & Stafford AC 13.31

3 101 Laurone AGER Rugby & Northampton AC 13.59

4 111 Lucy ELCOCK Bridgnorth AC 13.64

5 123 Emily KAVANAGH Worcester AC 13.66

6 130 Oluwaseajomi OKUNRIBIDO Birchfield Harriers 13.80

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 106 Isabel BREEDEN Cardiff AAC 13.22

2 117 Millie HAW Notts AC 13.53



3 113 Kaya GORDON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 13.60

4 148 Elizabeth TRUSLOVE Rugby & Northampton AC 13.61

5 143 Ashleigh SMITH Birchfield Harriers 13.90

6 145 Liberte TAYLOR Notts AC 13.98

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 112 Ellie ENGLAND Halesowen A & CC 13.52

2 103 Monica ARESU Kidderminster & Stourport AC 13.83

3 104 Adele BLENKINSOP Rugby & Northampton AC 14.00

4 127 Holly LEGISTER Halesowen A & CC 14.12

5 114 Iola GRANT Rugby & Northampton AC 14.14

6 142 Atiyah SKEETE Birchfield Harriers 14.17

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 110 Abbie DRAPER Rugby & Northampton AC 13.91

2 116 Ellie HARRISON Worcester AC 14.15

3 107 Deanna CLARKE Worcester AC 14.19

4 141 Sade SIMMS Birchfield Harriers 14.46

5 134 Eden REDDY Birchfield Harriers 14.56

6 153 Amy WINCHESTER Stroud AC 14.84

6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 125 Isabella KILBRIDE Cheltenham Harriers 13.68

2 152 Nicole WILLIAMS Coventry Godiva H 14.07

3 105 Lydia BONSHOR Charnwood AC 14.56

4 115 Eva GUNN Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club15.00

5 128 Victoria MERREY Rugby & Northampton AC 15.45

7 RACE 7 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 136 Louise ROBINSON Birchfield Harriers 13.75

2 118 Abigail HAZEL Birchfield Harriers 13.75

3 129 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 14.07

4 119 Sophie HEFFTER Cheltenham Harriers 14.15

5 137 Caitlin RODWAY Birchfield Harriers 14.16

6 498 #N/A #N/A 14.51

8 RACE 8 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 102 Rhania AKII-BUA Rugby & Northampton AC 13.59

2 149 Chloe VINESTOCK Nuneaton Harriers 13.65

3 139 Emily SHARMAN Stroud AC 14.14

4 144 Natalie SODZI Cheltenham Harriers 14.44

5 124 Lauren KEYSE Stroud AC 14.96

T34 16:10 T34 U15 Boys 100m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 91 Cameron SPRAGUE Team Bath AC 11.35

2 89 Niall PRICE Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 11.52



3 79 Bruce DA SILVEIRA Bristol & West AC 11.86

4 88 Joshua PEARSON Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 11.94

5 85 Isaac MANNING Birchfield Harriers 12.16

6 81 Connor James HEPPLE Tamworth AC 12.27

7 95 Jake WATSON Telford AC 13.04

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 84 Oliver LAMBERT Rugby & Northampton AC 11.87

2 80 Zachary ELLIOTT Birchfield Harriers 12.53

3 78 Calum CASEY Daventry AC 12.85

4 94 Josh WAREHAM Team Bath AC 13.02

5 96 Bradley WHITEHEAD Rugby & Northampton AC 13.33

6 98 Callum WHYMAN Team Bath AC 13.36

7 302 Jordan RICKETTS Birchfield Harriers 13.40

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 90 Owen SHERRIFF Tamworth AC 12.80

2 87 Olivier MAY Birchfield Harriers 12.96

3 93 Hugo VILLALOBOS FINIGAN Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club13.44

4 97 Samuel WHITTAKER Rugby & Northampton AC 13.69

5 86 Joel MATTACKS Team Bath AC 15.36

T35 16:20 T35 U17 Women 100m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 229 Josie OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 12.30

2 232 Kia STEWART-MORRISON Birchfield Harriers 12.39

3 215 Molly JENKS Halesowen A & CC 12.69

4 233 Alisha STROUD Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club12.82

5 212 Ella FALK Bristol & West AC 12.88

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 228 Kayleigh MURRAY Birchfield Harriers 12.95

2 234 Megan TURTON Hereford & County AC 13.09

3 219 Sarah LONG Team Bath AC 13.21

4 223 Suffiah MCANUFF Birchfield Harriers 13.34

5 236 Emma WHITE Nuneaton Harriers 13.36

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 217 Jazzmin KIFFIN Charnwood AC 13.22

2 224 Rimini MILORO Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 13.33

3 216 Charlotte JONES Derby AC 13.40

4 205 Turaya BRYAN-TRACEY Birchfield Harriers 13.42

5 237 Kasarn WILLIAMS Birchfield Harriers 13.73

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 208 Tia DEVLIA Birchfield Harriers 13.53

2 214 Charlotte HALL Cannock & Stafford AC 13.70



3 225 Melissa MORRIS Birchfield Harriers 13.74

4 235 Maddison WARRILLOW City of Stoke AC 13.79

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 231 Claire RICHARDS Telford AC 14.01

2 207 Shanae DAY Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club14.12

3 227 Rita MPONZO Birchfield Harriers 14.56

4 226 Mollie MORRIS City of Stoke AC 15.20

T36 16:40 T36 U17 Men 100m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 160 Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN Birchfield Harriers 11.20

2 156 Romario ANTONIO Birchfield Harriers 11.47

3 167 Ellis GREATREX Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 11.51

4 163 Krystof DANEK Telford AC 11.53

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 177 Declan WALTERS North Somerset AC 11.41

2 179 Tyrell WILLIAMSON-GREENE Birchfield Harriers 11.50

3 178 Martin WILLIAMS Solihull & Small Heath AC 11.58

4 170 Billy LOWNDES Halesowen A & CC 11.70

5 165 Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE Birchfield Harriers 11.81

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 162 Evan CORBETT Halesowen A & CC 11.71

2 171 Claudio OLIVEIRA Worcester AC 11.78

3 175 Ryan SHIPPY Halesowen A & CC 11.90

4 159 Ethan BROUGH Royal Sutton Coldfield 11.91

5 172 Tvane RAPIER Birchfield Harriers 12.44

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 155 Ladi ABUDU DASH AC 11.84

2 158 Lloyd BLANKS Rugby & Northampton AC 12.78

3 176 Benjamin THOMPSON Hereford & County AC 12.82

4 174 Robert SHARMAN Stroud AC 13.45

T37 16:55 T37 U20 Women 100m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 245 Catherine HARDY Gloucester AC 12.50

2 243 Ella DE LUCIS Peterborough AC 12.62

3 240 Tayla BENSON West Norfolk AC 12.91

4 238 Simone AGER Rugby & Northampton AC 12.93

5 242 Julia COOK Bristol & West AC 13.42

6 250 Caprice MILORO Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 13.76

T38 17:05 T38 U20 Men 100m Races



1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 49 Jordan BROOME Coventry Godiva H 10.83

2 66 Mustafa MAHAMUUD Birchfield Harriers 11.09

3 17 Kai WILLIAMS Coventry Godiva H 11.43

4 73 Dante RICHARDS Birchfield Harriers 11.51

5 61 Steven LAMBOURNE Doncaster AC 11.57

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 55 Harry EVERITT Tamworth AC 11.39

2 63 Joel LEON BENITEZ Notts AC 11.55

3= 58 Josiah HYACINTH Coventry Godiva H 11.56

3= 59 Anthony ITOTA Coventry Godiva H 11.56

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 52 Ben CLARKE Cheltenham Harriers 11.62

2 47 Oliver BIDDLE Worcester AC 11.64

3 64 Kieran LEWIS Doncaster AC 11.86

4 69 Kenneth MUHUMUZA Team Bath AC 12.01

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 62 Jordan LEFEVRE Cannock & Stafford AC 11.89

2 46 Brad BATEMAN Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 12.16

3 75 Mohammed SUFIAN Coventry Godiva H 12.32

4 72 Andrew PEARSON Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 12.64

T39 17:25 T39 Senior Women 100m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 262 Hannah WILLIAMS Bristol & West AC 12.27

2 256 Samantha GRIFFITHS Cheltenham Harriers 12.36

3 279 Rebecca COURTENAY Bristol & West AC 13.51

4 257 Anjula JARJU Birchfield Harriers 14.03

5 255 Lucy DAVIES Coventry Godiva H 14.44

6 260 Deborah RICCI Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 14.77

T40 17:35 T40 Senior Men 100m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 42 Chris STONE Bristol & West AC 10.58

2 8 Jonathan BROWNE Kent AC 10.71

3 11 Andrew COUSINS Birchfield Harriers 11.05

4 26 Michael LOUISE Windsor Slough Eton & H 11.06

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 23 Kavan JAMES Birchfield Harriers 11.05

2 15 Jeremy DRACKETT Cheltenham Harriers 11.14

3 2 Fabian BATCHELOR Birchfield Harriers 11.28



4 1 Shad-Marc AARON Birchfield Harriers 11.35

5 37 Elliott PRENDERGAST Bristol & West AC 11.59

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 431 Jake PORTER Birchfield Harriers 11.24

2 44 Pierre WALKER Belgrave Harriers 11.43

3 16 Santino DUMMETT Telford AC 11.52

4 19 Hoshane GABBIDON Birchfield Harriers 11.61

5 28 David MOULD Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 11.64

6 33 Charlie PATRICK Poole AC 11.80

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 6 Anthony BROWNE Doncaster AC 11.79

2 30 Paul NEWARK Tipton H 11.85

3 43 David UNDERWOOD Cannock & Stafford AC 11.87

4 3 Alex BELL Solihull & Small Heath AC 11.87

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 10 James COLCLOUGH Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club11.98

2 25 Kieran LEE City of Stoke AC 12.13

3 45 Jack WISKIN Team Bath AC 12.25

4 41 John STATHAM Charnwood AC 12.65

5 32 Liam O'DELL Luton AC 12.84

6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 24 Akinola KEHN-ALAFUN Severn AC 12.85

2 35 Robert PEARSALL Tipton H 12.92

3 7 Dominic BROWNE Leamington C & AC 13.18

4 29 Peter MOULD Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 13.40

5 38 Kirtley ROBBINS Tipton H 14.27
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